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Christy James Moser 42 F_MCR_1_AAPF 89.6 90 0.74925 122.5 135 137.5 137.5 70 77.5 -80 77.5 215 172.5 180 185 185 400 299.7 305.694 1 1-F_MCR_1_AAPF-90 3
Anna Tamez 33 F_SCR_AAPF 58.3 60 1.0107 80 90 -97.5 90 52.5 55 -60 55 145 120 127.5 140 140 285 288.0495 0 1 1-F_SCR_AAPF-60 3 Warehouse 13
Shanelle Mele 35 F_SCR_AAPF 85.5 90 0.7698 95 112.5 127.5 127.5 55 67.5 72.5 72.5 200 102.5 125 137.5 137.5 337.5 259.8075 0 1 1-F_SCR_AAPF-90 3 The Gym
Breelah Packer 20 F_JCR_AAPF 79.3 82.5 0.80625 -142.5 142.5 145 145 62.5 -70 -70 62.5 207.5 132.5 140 -145 140 347.5 280.171875 0 1 1-F_JCR_AAPF-82.5 3
Kendra Struhs 18 F_TCR_3_AAPF 63.6 67.5 0.94275 35 52.5 60 60 25 -52.5 -52.5 25 85 47.5 57.5 62.5 62.5 147.5 139.055625 0 1 1-F_TCR_3_AAPF-67.5 3
Christy James Moser 2 42 F_OCR_AAPF 89.6 90 0.74925 122.5 135 137.5 137.5 70 77.5 -80 77.5 215 172.5 180 185 185 400 299.7 305.694 1 1-F_OCR_AAPF-90 3
Kristi Stickly 31 F_OR_AAPF 101.1 SHW 0.71265 140 152.5 160 160 85 95 100 100 260 155 167.5 182.5 182.5 442.5 315.347625 0 1 1-F_OR_AAPF-SHW 3
Alyssa Haws 35 F_OR_APF 73 75 0.8515 70 77.5 82.5 82.5 40 45 -52.5 45 127.5 105 112.5 122.5 122.5 250 212.875 0 1 1-F_OR_APF-75 3
Spencer Haro 12 F_Youth Snake River 63.3 67.5 0.94625 42.5 52.5 -60 52.5 25 -30 30 30 82.5 57.5 67.5 77.5 77.5 160 151.4 0 1 1 Youth 3
Becky Mauney 2 52 F_MR_3_AAPF P/F/M 80 82.5 0.80175 -82.5 87.5 -100 87.5 47.5 -52.5 52.5 52.5 140 85 100 -115 100 240 192.42 224.1693 1 1 PFM 3
Dave Rounsevelle 60 M_MR_5_AAPF 89.6 90 0.61335 125 137.5 147.5 147.5 87.5 92.5 97.5 97.5 245 172.5 187.5 195 195 440 269.874 361.63116 1 1-M_MR_5_AAPF-90 3
David Rangel2 27 M_MCR_1_AAPF 84.7 90 0.634 222.5 230 237.5 237.5 152.5 157.5 -160 157.5 395 232.5 242.5 247.5 247.5 642.5 407.345 0 1 1-M_MCR_1_AAPF-90 3
Michael Coleman 40 M_MR_1_AAPF 75 75 0.68855 132.5 137.5 142.5 142.5 112.5 117.5 -125 117.5 260 177.5 -180 180 180 440 302.962 302.962 1 1-M_MR_1_AAPF-75 3 Warehouse 13
Thomas K Walke 41 M_MR_1_AAPF 90.5 100 0.61 120 127.5 140 140 115 125 -132.5 125 265 142.5 155 167.5 167.5 432.5 263.825 266.46325 1 1-M_MR_1_AAPF-100 3 The Gym
David Woolley 38 M_SEM_APF 118.6 125 0.5524 312.5 327.5 335 335 227.5 -237.5 -237.5 227.5 562.5 -290 290 317.5 317.5 880 486.112 0 1 1-M_SEM_APF-125 3 Warehouse 13
William Sharp A592 34 M_SCR_AAPF 66.9 67.5 0.7592 -152.5 152.5 165 165 92.5 100 107.5 107.5 272.5 192.5 -217.5 -217.5 192.5 465 353.028 0 1 1-M_SCR_AAPF-67.5 3
Cody Nielson 33 M_SCR_AAPF 74.9 75 0.69275 -170 170 -185 170 122.5 -130 -130 122.5 292.5 215 232.5 -240 232.5 525 363.69375 0 1 1-M_SCR_AAPF-75 3
Paul Sharp 36 M_SCR_AAPF 83.7 90 0.6387 170 180 -185 180 77.5 85 -87.5 85 265 160 170 -175 170 435 277.8345 0 1 1-M_SCR_AAPF-90 3
Lane Marley 39 M_SCR_AAPF 97.7 100 0.58715 220 222.5 227.5 227.5 142.5 145 -150 145 372.5 232.5 237.5 242.5 242.5 615 361.09725 0 1 1-M_SCR_AAPF-100 3
Luke Shawver 37 M_SCR_APF 74.4 75 0.69265 147.5 -162.5 -162.5 147.5 97.5 -102.5 102.5 102.5 250 175 190 197.5 197.5 447.5 309.960875 0 1 1-M_SCR_APF-75 3 The Gym
Justin Varner 34 M_SR_AAPF 99.8 100 0.5818 135 140 145 145 125 130 130 275 175 182.5 187.5 187.5 462.5 269.0825 0 1 1-M_SR_AAPF-100 3 Warehouse 13
Torin Subin 20 M_JCR_AAPF 90 90 0.61185 220 230 235 235 147.5 155 155 390 242.5 260 267.5 267.5 657.5 402.291375 0 1 1-M_JCR_AAPF-90 3 The Gym
Nathaniel Breese 20 M_JR_APF 83.9 90 0.64025 160 175 190 190 120 132.5 142.5 142.5 332.5 210 222.5 -235 222.5 555 355.33875 0 1 1-M_JR_APF-90 3

Kade Hicken 18 M_TCR_3_AAPF 81.6 82.5 0.64925 -125 125 135 135 87.5 -97.5 -97.5 87.5 222.5 152.5 -172.5 152.5 375 243.46875 0 1 1-M_TCR_3_AAPF-82.5 3
Edwards Vega 18 M_TR_3_AAPF 71.2 75 0.71645 155 -165 -165 155 102.5 -110 110 110 265 200 212.5 215 215 480 343.896 0 1 1-M_TR_3_AAPF-75 3
Wyatt Duffield 18 M_TR_3_AAPF 99.2 100 0.5833 205 227.5 -250 227.5 110 117.5 -122.5 117.5 345 165 195 210 210 555 323.7315 0 1 1-M_TR_3_AAPF-100 3
Joe lopez 18 M_TR_3_AAPF 121.1 125 0.5498 -175 185 205 205 85 97.5 -105 97.5 302.5 180 205 227.5 227.5 530 291.394 0 1 1-M_TR_3_AAPF-125 3
Joey Burkman 17 M_TCR_2_AAPF 65.4 67.5 0.7691 120 132.5 137.5 137.5 95 97.5 100 100 237.5 152.5 167.5 182.5 182.5 420 323.022 0 1 1-M_TCR_2_AAPF-67.5 3 Warehouse 13
Teegan Thomas 16 M_TCR_2_APF 63.8 67.5 0.78625 -110 110 125 125 55 67.5 72.5 72.5 197.5 122.5 137.5 145 145 342.5 269.290625 0 1 1-M_TCR_2_APF-67.5 3
Jeyrck Patrick 17 M_TR_2_AAPF 76 82.5 0.6819 95 112.5 127.5 127.5 65 75 80 80 207.5 127.5 -150 -150 127.5 335 228.4365 0 1 1-M_TR_2_AAPF-82.5 3
Coleton Duffield 17 M_TR_2_AAPF 89.5 90 0.61375 147.5 170 -190 170 100 107.5 112.5 112.5 282.5 177.5 195 -210 195 477.5 293.065625 0 1 1-M_TR_2_AAPF-90 3
Roan Shawver 15 M_TCR_1_APF 75 75 0.68855 125 -140 -140 125 -65 -65 -65 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
Leroy Uribe 28 M_OCR_AAPF 58.2 60 0.8582 127.5 132.5 140 140 92.5 97.5 105 105 245 145 155 -167.5 155 400 343.28 0 1 1-M_OCR_AAPF-60 3
William Sharp 34 M_OCR_AAPF 66.9 67.5 0.7592 -152.5 152.5 165 165 92.5 100 107.5 107.5 272.5 192.5 -217.5 -217.5 192.5 465 353.028 0 1 1-M_OCR_AAPF-67.5 3
Torin Subin2 20 M_OCR_AAPF 90 90 0.61185 220 230 235 235 147.5 155 155 390 242.5 260 267.5 267.5 657.5 402.291375 0 1 1-M_OCR_AAPF-90 3 The Gym
David Rangel1 27 M_OCR_AAPF 84.7 90 0.634 222.5 230 237.5 237.5 152.5 157.5 -160 157.5 395 232.5 242.5 247.5 247.5 642.5 407.345 0 1 2-M_OCR_AAPF-90 3 Warehouse 13
David May 30 M_OCR_AAPF 89.3 90 0.61455 145 152.5 160 160 102.5 110 -115 110 270 197.5 205 212.5 212.5 482.5 296.520375 0 1 3-M_OCR_AAPF-90 3 The Gym
Luis Martinez 32 M_OCR_AAPF 101.4 110 0.57805 207.5 -217.5 217.5 217.5 135 142.5 147.5 147.5 365 225 240 245 245 610 352.6105 0 1 1-M_OCR_AAPF-110 3
Regan Perry 28 M_OCR_APF 98.3 100 0.5856 155 -157.5 -157.5 155 100 102.5 105 105 260 190 195 -207.5 195 455 266.448 0 1 1-M_OCR_APF-100 3 Warehouse 13
Mikkel Langseth 24 M_OCR_APF 114.6 125 0.55665 292.5 307.5 320 320 165 177.5 -182.5 177.5 497.5 275 292.5 297.5 297.5 795 442.53675 0 1 1-M_OCR_APF-125 3
Jayden A Chase 25 M_OR_AAPF 74.9 75 0.69275 170 182.5 -185 182.5 115 120 130 130 312.5 197.5 210 -217.5 210 522.5 361.961875 0 1 1-M_OR_AAPF-75 3 The Gym
David J Walke 32 M_OR_AAPF 81.1 82.5 0.65185 142.5 155 -167.5 155 137.5 142.5 150 150 305 150 180 -195 180 485 316.14725 0 1 1-M_OR_AAPF-82.5 3
Caleb Tyler Lewis 23 M_OR_AAPF 84.2 90 0.6363 122.5 135 152.5 152.5 110 122.5 127.5 127.5 280 167.5 182.5 195 195 475 302.2425 0 1 1-M_OR_AAPF-90 3
Robert Figueroa 29 M_OR_AAPF 98.4 100 0.58535 227.5 -242.5 242.5 242.5 142.5 -147.5 150 150 392.5 232.5 250 255 255 647.5 379.014125 0 1 1-M_OR_AAPF-100 3
Tommy Davidson 30 M_OR_AAPF 97.9 100 0.58805 175 185 195 195 120 127.5 -137.5 127.5 322.5 210 225 235 235 557.5 327.837875 0 1 2-M_OR_AAPF-100 3 Warehouse 13
Jared Arkus 28 M_OR_AAPF 105.8 110 0.5692 215 237.5 -245 237.5 175 185 192.5 192.5 430 215 237.5 242.5 242.5 672.5 382.787 0 1 1-M_OR_AAPF-110 3
Dalton Snook 28 M_OR_AAPF 104.3 110 0.572 -207.5 212.5 230 230 165 -175 -175 165 395 -227.5 242.5 252.5 252.5 647.5 370.37 0 1 2-M_OR_AAPF-110 3 The Gym
Kyle Reader 28 M_OR_AAPF 165 SHW 0.5123 185 200 210 210 107.5 115 -125 115 325 185 205 222.5 222.5 547.5 280.48425 0 1 1-M_OR_AAPF-SHW 3
Nathaniel Breese2 20 M_OR_APF 83.9 90 0.64025 160 175 190 190 120 132.5 142.5 142.5 332.5 210 222.5 -235 222.5 555 355.33875 0 1 1-M_OR_APF-90 3
Taryn Reader 6 M_Youth Snake River 28.8 52 #N/A 0 0 0 30 32.5 35 35 0 0 0 1 1 Youth 0 The Gym
Robby Raymond Staker 13 M_TR_1_Snake River 53.2 56 0.9425 42.5 -52.5 -52.5 42.5 30 35 45 45 87.5 42.5 52.5 65 65 152.5 143.73125 0 1 1 Snake River 3 The Gym
Daniel Messick 38 M _SCR_AAPF 63.8 67.5 0.78625 -110 -110 -110 0 -55 -55 -55 0 0 -122.5 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
Justin Varner2 34 M_SR_AAPF_P/F/M 99.8 100 0.5818 135 140 145 145 125 130 130 275 175 182.5 187.5 187.5 462.5 269.0825 0 1 1 PFM 3
Becky Mauney 52 F_MR_3_AAPF 80 82.5 0.80175 -82.5 87.5 -100 87.5 47.5 -52.5 52.5 52.5 140 85 100 -115 100 240 192.42 224.1693 1 1-F_MR_3_AAPF 3
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Christy James Moser 42 F_MCR_1_AAPF 89.6 90 0.74925270.0635297.621 303.1325 0 303.1325154.322170.8565-176.368 0 170.8565473.989380.2935396.828407.851 0 407.851 881.84 299.7 305.694 1 1-F_MCR_1_AAPF-90 3
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Anna Tamez 33 F_SCR_AAPF 58.3 60 1.0107 176.368 198.414-214.9485 0 198.414115.7415121.253-132.276 0 121.253319.667264.552281.0865308.644 0 308.644 628.311 288.0495 0 1 1-F_SCR_AAPF-60 3 Warehouse 13
Shanelle Mele 35 F_SCR_AAPF 85.5 90 0.7698 209.437248.0175281.0865 0 281.0865121.253148.8105159.8335 0 159.8335440.92225.9715275.575303.1325 0 303.1325744.0525 259.8075 0 1 1-F_SCR_AAPF-90 3 The Gym
Breelah Packer 20 F_JCR_AAPF 79.3 82.5 0.80625-314.1555314.1555 319.667 0 319.667137.7875-154.322-154.322 0 137.7875457.4545292.1095308.644-319.667 0 308.644766.0985 280.171875 0 1 1-F_JCR_AAPF-82.5 3
Kendra Struhs 18 F_TCR_3_AAPF 63.6 67.5 0.94275 77.161 115.7415 132.276 0 132.27655.115-115.7415-115.7415 0 55.115187.391104.7185126.7645137.7875 0 137.7875325.1785 139.055625 0 1 1-F_TCR_3_AAPF-67.5 3
Christy James Moser2 42 F_OCR_AAPF 89.6 90 0.74925270.0635297.621 303.1325 0 303.1325154.322170.8565-176.368 0 170.8565473.989380.2935396.828407.851 0 407.851 881.84 299.7 305.694 1 1-F_OCR_AAPF-90 3
Kristi Stickly 31 F_OR_AAPF 101.1 SHW 0.71265308.644336.2015 352.736 0 352.736187.391209.437220.46 0 220.46573.196341.713369.2705402.3395 0 402.3395975.5355 315.347625 0 1 1-F_OR_AAPF-SHW 3
Alyssa Haws 35 F_OR_APF 73 75 0.8515 154.322170.8565181.8795 0 181.879588.184 99.207-115.7415 0 99.207281.0865231.483248.0175270.0635 0 270.0635 551.15 212.875 0 1 1-F_OR_APF-75 3
Spencer Haro 12 F_Youth Snake River 63.3 67.5 0.9462593.6955115.7415 -132.276 0 115.741555.115 -66.138 66.138 0 66.138181.8795126.7645148.8105170.8565 0 170.8565352.736 151.4 0 1 0 3
Becky Mauney2 52 F_MR_3_AAPF P/F/M 80 82.5 0.80175-181.8795192.9025 -220.46 0 192.9025104.7185-115.7415115.7415 0 115.7415308.644187.391220.46-253.529 0 220.46 529.104 192.42 224.1693 1 0 3
Dave Rounsevelle 60 M_MR_5_AAPF 89.6 90 0.61335275.575303.1325325.1785 0 325.1785192.9025203.9255214.9485 0 214.9485540.127380.2935413.3625429.897 0 429.897 970.024 269.874 361.63116 1 1-M_MR_5_AAPF-90 3
David Rangel2 27 M_MCR_1_AAPF 84.7 90 0.634 490.5235507.058 523.5925 0 523.5925336.2015347.2245-352.736 0 347.2245870.817512.5695534.6155545.6385 0 545.63851416.4555 407.345 0 1 1-M_MCR_1_AAPF-90 3
Michael Coleman 40 M_MR_1_AAPF 75 75 0.68855292.1095303.1325314.1555 0 314.1555248.0175259.0405-275.575 0 259.0405573.196391.3165-396.828396.828 0 396.828 970.024 302.962 302.962 1 1-M_MR_1_AAPF-75 3 Warehouse 13
Thomas K Walke 41 M_MR_1_AAPF 90.5 100 0.61 264.552281.0865 308.644 0 308.644253.529275.575-292.1095 0 275.575584.219314.1555341.713369.2705 0 369.2705953.4895 263.825 266.46325 1 1-M_MR_1_AAPF-100 3 The Gym
David Woolley 38 M_SEM_APF 118.6 125 0.5524 688.9375722.0065 738.541 0 738.541501.5465-523.5925-523.5925 0 501.54651240.0875-639.334639.334699.9605 0 699.96051940.048 486.112 0 1 1-M_SEM_APF-125 3 Warehouse 13
William Sharp2 34 M_SCR_AAPF 66.9 67.5 0.7592-336.2015336.2015 363.759 0 363.759203.9255220.46236.9945 0 236.9945600.7535424.3855-479.5005-479.5005 0 424.38551025.139 353.028 0 1 1-M_SCR_AAPF-67.5 3
Cody Nielson 33 M_SCR_AAPF 74.9 75 0.69275-374.782374.782 -407.851 0 374.782270.0635-286.598-286.598 0 270.0635644.8455473.989512.5695-529.104 0 512.56951157.415 363.69375 0 1 1-M_SCR_AAPF-75 3
Paul Sharp 36 M_SCR_AAPF 83.7 90 0.6387 374.782 396.828 -407.851 0 396.828170.8565187.391-192.9025 0 187.391584.219352.736374.782-385.805 0 374.782 959.001 277.8345 0 1 1-M_SCR_AAPF-90 3
Lane Marley 39 M_SCR_AAPF 97.7 100 0.58715485.012490.5235501.5465 0 501.5465314.1555319.667-330.69 0 319.667821.2135512.5695523.5925534.6155 0 534.61551355.829 361.09725 0 1 1-M_SCR_AAPF-100 3
Luke Shawver2 37 M_SCR_APF 74.4 75 0.69265325.1785-358.2475-358.2475 0 325.1785214.9485-225.9715225.9715 0 225.9715551.15385.805418.874435.4085 0 435.4085986.5585 309.960875 0 1 1-M_SCR_APF-75 3 The Gym
Justin Varner 34 M_SR_AAPF 99.8 100 0.5818 297.621 308.644 319.667 0 319.667275.575286.598 0 0 286.598606.265385.805402.3395413.3625 0 413.36251019.6275 269.0825 0 1 1-M_SR_AAPF-100 3 Warehouse 13
Torin Subin 20 M_JCR_AAPF 90 90 0.61185485.012 507.058 518.081 0 518.081325.1785341.713 0 0 341.713859.794534.6155573.196589.7305 0 589.73051449.5245 402.291375 0 1 1-M_JCR_AAPF-90 3 The Gym
Nathaniel Breese 20 M_JR_APF 83.9 90 0.64025352.736 385.805 418.874 0 418.874264.552292.1095314.1555 0 314.1555733.0295462.966490.5235-518.081 0 490.52351223.553 355.33875 0 1 1-M_JR_APF-90 3
Kade Hicken 18 M_TCR_3_AAPF 81.6 82.5 0.64925-275.575275.575 297.621 0 297.621192.9025-214.9485-214.9485 0 192.9025490.5235336.2015-380.2935 0 0 336.2015826.725 243.46875 0 1 1-M_TCR_3_AAPF-82.5 3
Edwards Vega 18 M_TR_3_AAPF 71.2 75 0.71645341.713-363.759 -363.759 0 341.713225.9715-242.506242.506 0 242.506584.219440.92468.4775473.989 0 473.9891058.208 343.896 0 1 1-M_TR_3_AAPF-75 3
Wyatt Duffield 18 M_TR_3_AAPF 99.2 100 0.5833 451.943501.5465 -551.15 0 501.5465242.506259.0405-270.0635 0 259.0405760.587363.759429.897462.966 0 462.9661223.553 323.7315 0 1 1-M_TR_3_AAPF-100 3
Joe lopez 18 M_TR_3_AAPF 121.1 125 0.5498 -385.805407.851 451.943 0 451.943187.391214.9485-231.483 0 214.9485666.8915396.828451.943501.5465 0 501.54651168.438 291.394 0 1 1-M_TR_3_AAPF-125 3
Joey Burkman 17 M_TCR_2_AAPF 65.4 67.5 0.7691 264.552292.1095303.1325 0 303.1325209.437214.9485220.46 0 220.46523.5925336.2015369.2705402.3395 0 402.3395925.932 323.022 0 1 1-M_TCR_2_AAPF-67.5 3 Warehouse 13
Teegan Thomas 16 M_TCR_2_APF 63.8 67.5 0.78625-242.506242.506 275.575 0 275.575121.253148.8105159.8335 0 159.8335435.4085270.0635303.1325319.667 0 319.667755.0755 269.290625 0 1 1-M_TCR_2_APF-67.5 3
Jeyrck Patrick 17 M_TR_2_AAPF 76 82.5 0.6819 209.437248.0175281.0865 0 281.0865143.299165.345176.368 0 176.368457.4545281.0865-330.69-330.69 0 281.0865738.541 228.4365 0 1 1-M_TR_2_AAPF-82.5 3
Coleton Duffield 17 M_TR_2_AAPF 89.5 90 0.61375325.1785374.782 -418.874 0 374.782220.46236.9945248.0175 0 248.0175622.7995391.3165429.897-462.966 0 429.8971052.6965 293.065625 0 1 1-M_TR_2_AAPF-90 3
Roan Shawver 15 M_TCR_1_APF 75 75 0.68855275.575-308.644 -308.644 0 275.575-143.299-143.299-143.299 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
Leroy Uribe 28 M_OCR_AAPF 58.2 60 0.8582 281.0865292.1095 308.644 0 308.644203.9255214.9485231.483 0 231.483540.127319.667341.713-369.2705 0 341.713 881.84 343.28 0 1 1-M_OCR_AAPF-60 3
William Sharp 34 M_OCR_AAPF 66.9 67.5 0.7592-336.2015336.2015 363.759 0 363.759203.9255220.46236.9945 0 236.9945600.7535424.3855-479.5005-479.5005 0 424.38551025.139 353.028 0 1 1-M_OCR_AAPF-67.5 3
Torin Subin2 20 M_OCR_AAPF 90 90 0.61185485.012 507.058 518.081 0 518.081325.1785341.713 0 0 341.713859.794534.6155573.196589.7305 0 589.73051449.5245 402.291375 0 1 1-M_OCR_AAPF-90 3 The Gym
David Rangel1 27 M_OCR_AAPF 84.7 90 0.634 490.5235507.058 523.5925 0 523.5925336.2015347.2245-352.736 0 347.2245870.817512.5695534.6155545.6385 0 545.63851416.4555 407.345 0 1 2-M_OCR_AAPF-90 3 Warehouse 13
David May 30 M_OCR_AAPF 89.3 90 0.61455319.667336.2015 352.736 0 352.736225.9715242.506-253.529 0 242.506595.242435.4085451.943468.4775 0 468.47751063.7195 296.520375 0 1 3-M_OCR_AAPF-90 3 The Gym
Luis Martinez 32 M_OCR_AAPF 101.4 110 0.57805457.4545-479.5005479.5005 0 479.5005297.621314.1555325.1785 0 325.1785804.679496.035529.104540.127 0 540.1271344.806 352.6105 0 1 1-M_OCR_AAPF-110 3
Regan Perry 28 M_OCR_APF 98.3 100 0.5856 341.713-347.2245-347.2245 0 341.713220.46225.9715231.483 0 231.483573.196418.874429.897-457.4545 0 429.8971003.093 266.448 0 1 1-M_OCR_APF-100 3 Warehouse 13
Mikkel Langseth 24 M_OCR_APF 114.6 125 0.55665644.8455677.9145 705.472 0 705.472363.759391.3165-402.3395 0 391.31651096.7885606.265644.8455655.8685 0 655.86851752.657 442.53675 0 1 1-M_OCR_APF-125 3
Jayden A Chase 25 M_OR_AAPF 74.9 75 0.69275374.782402.3395 -407.851 0 402.3395253.529264.552286.598 0 286.598688.9375435.4085462.966-479.5005 0 462.9661151.9035 361.961875 0 1 1-M_OR_AAPF-75 3 The Gym
David J Walke 32 M_OR_AAPF 81.1 82.5 0.65185314.1555341.713-369.2705 0 341.713303.1325314.1555330.69 0 330.69672.403330.69396.828-429.897 0 396.8281069.231 316.14725 0 1 1-M_OR_AAPF-82.5 3
Caleb Tyler Lewis 23 M_OR_AAPF 84.2 90 0.6363 270.0635297.621 336.2015 0 336.2015242.506270.0635281.0865 0 281.0865617.288369.2705402.3395429.897 0 429.8971047.185 302.2425 0 1 1-M_OR_AAPF-90 3
Robert Figueroa 29 M_OR_AAPF 98.4 100 0.58535501.5465-534.6155534.6155 0 534.6155314.1555-325.1785330.69 0 330.69865.3055512.5695551.15562.173 0 562.1731427.4785 379.014125 0 1 1-M_OR_AAPF-100 3
Tommy Davidson 30 M_OR_AAPF 97.9 100 0.58805385.805 407.851 429.897 0 429.897264.552281.0865-303.1325 0 281.0865710.9835462.966496.035518.081 0 518.0811229.0645 327.837875 0 1 2-M_OR_AAPF-100 3 Warehouse 13
Jared Arkus 28 M_OR_AAPF 105.8 110 0.5692 473.989523.5925 -540.127 0 523.5925385.805407.851424.3855 0 424.3855947.978473.989523.5925534.6155 0 534.61551482.5935 382.787 0 1 1-M_OR_AAPF-110 3
Dalton Snook 28 M_OR_AAPF 104.3 110 0.572 -457.4545468.4775 507.058 0 507.058363.759-385.805-385.805 0 363.759870.817-501.5465534.6155556.6615 0 556.66151427.4785 370.37 0 1 2-M_OR_AAPF-110 3 The Gym
Kyle Reader 28 M_OR_AAPF 165 SHW 0.5123 407.851 440.92 462.966 0 462.966236.9945253.529-275.575 0 253.529716.495407.851451.943490.5235 0 490.52351207.0185 280.48425 0 1 1-M_OR_AAPF-SHW 3
Nathaniel Breese2 20 M_OR_APF 83.9 90 0.64025352.736 385.805 418.874 0 418.874264.552292.1095314.1555 0 314.1555733.0295462.966490.5235-518.081 0 490.52351223.553 355.33875 0 1 1-M_OR_APF-90 3
Taryn Reader 6 M_Youth Snake River 28.8 52 #N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66.13871.649577.161 0 77.161 0 0 0 1 0 0 The Gym
Robby Raymond Staker 13 M_TR_1_Snake River 53.2 56 0.9425 93.6955-115.7415-115.7415 0 93.695566.138 77.161 99.207 0 99.207192.902593.6955115.7415143.299 0 143.299336.2015 143.73125 0 1 0 3 The Gym
Daniel Messick 38 M _SCR_AAPF 63.8 67.5 0.78625-242.506-242.506 -242.506 0 0 -121.253-121.253-121.253 0 0 0 -270.0635 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
Justin Varner2 34 M_SR_AAPF_P/F/M 99.8 100 0.5818 297.621 308.644 319.667 0 319.667275.575286.598 0 0 286.598606.265385.805402.3395413.3625 0 413.36251019.6275 269.0825 0 1 0 3



16-Mar-19 AAPF-APF Snake River Powerlift, Bench Press & Deadlift Championships
Name Age Div BWt 

(Kg)
WtCls 

(Kg)
Glossbren

ner Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Bench 4Best BenchCoeff ScoreAge  & Coeff Pl code Pl-Div-WtCl Tm Pts Team

Chanel Gailey 21 F_JR_AAPF 47 48 1.198 -55 -57.5 57.5 57.5 68.885 0 1 1-F_JR_AAPF-48 3 The Gym
Jami Grove 35 F_OES_AAPF 67.2 67.5 0.9028 90 95 -100 95 85.766 0 1 1-F_OES_AAPF-67.5 3
Camille Ochoa 17 F_TR_2_AAPF 50.4 52 1.1352 35 -40 40 40 45.408 0 1 1-TR_2_AAPF 3 The Gym
Mike Brownsfield 45 M_MR_2_APF 119.1 125 0.55185 212.5 227.5 -232.5 227.5 125.545875132.4508981 1 1-M_MR_2_APF-125 3
Anthony Rangel2 28 M_MR_1_AAPF 108.2 110 0.5652 187.5 192.5 -200 192.5 108.801 0 1 1-M_MR_1_AAPF-110 3 Warehouse 13
Charles Clark 33 M_SR_AAPF 127.4 140 0.5429 192.5 205 -215 205 111.2945 0 1 1-M_SR_AAPF-140 3
Samoa Allen 23 M_JR_APF 102.4 110 0.57585 142.5 152.5 167.5 167.5 96.454875 0 1 1-M_JR_APF-110 3
Scott Mecham 40 M_OES_APF 112 125 0.55975 350 -365 -365 350 195.9125 195.9125 1 1-M_OES_APF-125 3 Warehouse 13
Ryan Marble 32 M_OEM_AAPF 99.5 100 0.58255 350 -365 365 365 212.63075 0 1 1-M_OEM_AAPF-100 3
Anthony Rangel 28 M_OR_AAPF 108.2 110 0.5652 187.5 192.5 -200 192.5 108.801 0 1 1-M_OR_AAPF-110 3

Mike Brownsfield2 45 M_OR_APF 119.1 125 0.55185 212.5 227.5 -232.5 227.5 125.545875132.4508981 1 1-M_OR_APF-125 3 Warehouse 13

Mike McElroy 38 M_OR_APF 138.5 140 0.53235 222.5 230 235 235 125.10225 0 1 1-M_OR_APF-140 3 Warehouse 13

Name Age Div BWt 
(Kg)

WtCls 
(Kg)

Glossbren
ner Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Bench 4Best BenchCoeff ScoreAge  & Coeff Pl code Pl-Div-WtCl Tm Pts Team

Chanel Gailey 21 F_JR_AAPF 47 48 1.198 -121.253-126.7645126.7645 0 126.7645 68.885 0 1 1-F_JR_AAPF-48 3 The Gym
Jami Grove 35 F_OES_AAPF 67.2 67.5 0.9028198.414209.437-220.46 0 209.437 85.766 0 1 1-F_OES_AAPF-67.5 3
Camille Ochoa 17F_TR_2_AAPF Snake River50.4 52 1.1352 77.161 -88.184 88.184 0 88.184 45.408 0 1 0 3 The Gym
Mike Brownsfield 45 M_MR_2_APF 119.1 125 0.55185468.4775501.5465-512.5695 0 501.5465125.545875132.4508981 1 1-M_MR_2_APF-125 3
Anthony Rangel2 28 M_MR_1_AAPF 108.2 110 0.5652413.3625424.3855-440.92 0 424.3855 108.801 0 1 1-M_MR_1_AAPF-110 3 Warehouse 13
Charles Clark 33 M_SR_AAPF 127.4 140 0.5429424.3855451.943-473.989 0 451.943 111.2945 0 1 1-M_SR_AAPF-140 3
Samoa Allen 23 M_JR_APF 102.4 110 0.57585314.1555336.2015369.2705 0 369.270596.454875 0 1 1-M_JR_APF-110 3
Scott Mecham 40 M_OES_APF 112 125 0.55975771.61-804.679-804.679 0 771.61 195.9125 195.9125 1 1-M_OES_APF-125 3 Warehouse 13
Ryan Marble 32 M_OEM_AAPF 99.5 100 0.58255771.61-804.679804.679 0 804.679 212.63075 0 1 1-M_OEM_AAPF-100 3
Anthony Rangel 28 M_OR_AAPF 108.2 110 0.5652413.3625424.3855-440.92 0 424.3855 108.801 0 1 1-M_OR_AAPF-110 3
Mike Brownsfield2 45 M_OR_APF 119.1 125 0.55185468.4775501.5465-512.5695 0 501.5465125.545875132.4508981 1 1-M_OR_APF-125 3 Warehouse 13
Mike McElroy 38 M_OR_APF 138.5 140 0.53235490.5235507.058518.081 0 518.081 125.10225 0 1 1-M_OR_APF-140 3 Warehouse 13



16-Mar-19 AAPF-APF Snake River Powerlift, Bench Press & Deadlift Championships
Name Age Div BWt 

(Kg)
WtCls 

(Kg)
Glossbren

ner
Deadlift 

1
Deadlift 

2
Deadlift 

3
Deadlift 

4 Best DeadliftCoeff ScoreAge  & Coeff Pl code Pl-Div-WtCl Tm Pts Team

Mia Snook 6 22.1 #N/A 25 27.5 30 30 #N/A 0 1 1 snake river 3 The Gym
Anna Tamez 2 33 F_SCR_AAPF 58.3 60 1.0107 120 127.5 140 140 141.498 0 1 1-F_SCR_AAPF-60 3 The Gym
Kyla Hillam 28 F_OR_AAPF 66.7 67.5 0.90805 117.5 125 132.5 132.5 120.316625 0 1 1-F_OR_AAPF-67.5 3
Martin N Hollis Jr 59 M_MES_4_APF117.9 125 0.55355 150 157.5 160 160 88.568 116.46692 1 1-M_MES_4_APF-125 3
Luke Shawver 37 M_SR_AAPF 74.4 75 0.69265 175 190 197.5 197.5 136.798375 0 1 1-M_SR_AAPF-75 3
Samoa Allen2 23 M_JR_APF 102.4 110 0.57585 270 295 -310 295 169.87575 0 1 1-M_JR_APF-110 3
Dalton Snook 28 M_OCR_AAPF 104.3 110 0.572 -227.5 242.5 252.5 252.5 144.43 0 1 1-M_OCR_AAPF-110 3 Warehouse 13

Name Age Div BWt 
(Kg)

WtCls 
(Kg)

Glossbren
ner

Deadlift 
1

Deadlift 
2

Deadlift 
3

Deadlift 
4 Best DeadliftCoeff ScoreAge  & Coeff Pl code Pl-Div-WtCl Tm Pts Team

Mia Snook 6 22.1 #N/A 55.11560.626566.138 0 66.138 #N/A 0 1 0 3 The Gym
Anna Tamez 2 33 F_SCR_AAPF 58.3 60 1.0107264.552281.0865308.644 0 308.644 141.498 0 1 1-F_SCR_AAPF-60 3 The Gym
Kyla Hillam 28 F_OR_AAPF 66.7 67.5 0.90805259.0405275.575292.1095 0 292.1095120.316625 0 1 1-F_OR_AAPF-67.5 3
Martin N Hollis Jr 59 M_MES_4_APF117.9 125 0.55355330.69347.2245352.736 0 352.736 88.568 116.46692 1 1-M_MES_4_APF-125 3
Luke Shawver 37 M_SR_AAPF 74.4 75 0.69265385.805418.874435.4085 0 435.4085136.798375 0 1 1-M_SR_AAPF-75 3
Samoa Allen2 23 M_JR_APF 102.4 110 0.57585595.242650.357-683.426 0 650.357 169.87575 0 1 1-M_JR_APF-110 3
Dalton Snook2 28 M_OCR_AAPF 104.3 110 0.572-501.5465534.6155556.6615 0 556.6615 144.43 0 1 1-M_OCR_AAPF-110 3 Warehouse 13


